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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Дисциплина 12 Жени/F, 200m Слободно/Free Отворено/Open
27.03.2022 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 2:03.74 Анастасија Богдановска
Незванични MKD - 16 2:03.74 Симона Маринова
Незванични MKD - 14 2:04.20 Весна Стојановска
Незванични MKD - 12 2:12.89 Весна Стојановска
Незванични MKD - 10 2:25.66 Мирјана Бошевска

Поени: FINA 2022

Место Год. ВреметоПоени 50m 100m 150m 200m

Отворено/Open

1. Hana Beiqi 14 H2O, PR 2:11.20 594 32.35 31.24 34.49 33.12
2. Katja Tanaskovska 14 Skopje, SK 2:11.49 590 30.71 32.02
3. Era Budima 15 Step, PR 2:12.75 573 30.17 33.83 34.94 33.81
4. Iva Kitanovik 15 Orion, SK 2:13.30 566 30.38 35.02 34.74 33.16
5. Jelena Ciric 16 Leskovac, LE 2:13.35 566 30.66 33.92 34.38 34.39
6. Riga Shala 15 H2O, PR 2:13.89 559 30.03 36.03
7. Emilija Velkova 13 Neptun, SK 2:21.66 472 32.60 35.40 37.60 36.06
8. Erla Kacurri 15 Te Stela, TI 2:28.04 413 32.46 37.59 39.00 38.99
9. Lisa Emini 12 Nemo, PR 2:28.92 406 33.93 38.17 38.84 37.98

10. Joana Jasiqi 12 Nemo, PR 2:29.32 403 33.97 38.62 39.00 37.73
11. Neda Jordanovska 14 Mladost, SK 2:32.60 377 34.50 38.02 39.44 40.64
12. Riga Beqiri 12 Step, PR 2:33.97 367 34.44 39.48 40.28 39.77
13. Briseida Llazari 11 Future SA, SH 2:39.03 333 35.66 41.29 42.09 39.99
14. Jana Velkovska 12 Vardar 2018, SK 2:39.69 329 36.06 42.11 40.27 41.25
15. Jana Petkovic 11 Leskovac, LE 2:51.18 267 36.89 43.39 53.04 37.86
16. Sofija Velevska 11 Orion, SK 2:52.78 260 37.59 47.49 45.18 42.52
17. Darija Paneva 11 Beta, SK 2:56.28 245 39.97 45.49 48.25 42.57
18. Kalina Trpcevska 12 Delfin, SK 3:10.55 194 42.78 51.23 50.76 45.78
19. Sofija Gudumanovska 12 Delfin, SK 3:10.85 193 43.24 50.23 50.79 46.59
20. Ivona Naumova 16 Celicni, ST 3:24.30 157 45.00 52.73 53.69 52.88
21. Tija Kukunesoska 12 Struga, ST 3:40.58 125 44.70 58.81 59.86 57.21
22. Kalina Hristovska 9 Delfin, SK 3:46.51 115 51.05 58.48 59.27 57.71

14 - 15 godina

1. Hana Beiqi 14 H2O, PR 2:11.20 594 32.35 31.24 34.49 33.12
2. Katja Tanaskovska 14 Skopje, SK 2:11.49 590 30.71 32.02
3. Era Budima 15 Step, PR 2:12.75 573 30.17 33.83 34.94 33.81
4. Iva Kitanovik 15 Orion, SK 2:13.30 566 30.38 35.02 34.74 33.16
5. Riga Shala 15 H2O, PR 2:13.89 559 30.03 36.03
6. Erla Kacurri 15 Te Stela, TI 2:28.04 413 32.46 37.59 39.00 38.99
7. Neda Jordanovska 14 Mladost, SK 2:32.60 377 34.50 38.02 39.44 40.64

12 - 13 godina

1. Emilija Velkova 13 Neptun, SK 2:21.66 472 32.60 35.40 37.60 36.06
2. Lisa Emini 12 Nemo, PR 2:28.92 406 33.93 38.17 38.84 37.98
3. Joana Jasiqi 12 Nemo, PR 2:29.32 403 33.97 38.62 39.00 37.73
4. Riga Beqiri 12 Step, PR 2:33.97 367 34.44 39.48 40.28 39.77
5. Jana Velkovska 12 Vardar 2018, SK 2:39.69 329 36.06 42.11 40.27 41.25
6. Kalina Trpcevska 12 Delfin, SK 3:10.55 194 42.78 51.23 50.76 45.78
7. Sofija Gudumanovska 12 Delfin, SK 3:10.85 193 43.24 50.23 50.79 46.59
8. Tija Kukunesoska 12 Struga, ST 3:40.58 125 44.70 58.81 59.86 57.21

10 - 11 godina

1. Briseida Llazari 11 Future SA, SH 2:39.03 333 35.66 41.29 42.09 39.99
2. Jana Petkovic 11 Leskovac, LE 2:51.18 267 36.89 43.39 53.04 37.86
3. Sofija Velevska 11 Orion, SK 2:52.78 260 37.59 47.49 45.18 42.52
4. Darija Paneva 11 Beta, SK 2:56.28 245 39.97 45.49 48.25 42.57
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